ITEM DESCRIPTION

SLDM201 Diamond Demitasse Spoon 18/10

SLDM202 Diamond Teaspoon 18/10

SLDM203 Diamond Bouillon Spoon 18/10

SLDM204 Diamond Dinner Spoon 18/10

SLDM205 Diamond Iced Tea Spoon 18/10

SLDM206  Diamond Dinner Fork 18/10

SLDM207 Diamond Salad Fork 18/10

SLDM208 Diamond Oyster Fork 18/10

SLDM209 Diamond Dinner Knife

SLDM210 I]Z)g%gond Table Spoon ( European Size )

SLDM211 Diamond Butter Knife 18/10

SLDM212 I]Z)Ei;%gond Table Fork ( European Size )

SLDM215 Diamond Hollow Handel Dinner Knife

SLDM218 Diamond Hollow Handel Table Knife
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U/M

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

DOZEN

WEIGHT
GROSS Ibs

10.12

22.44

23.54

34.76

22.22

26.84

17.82

13.64

37.62

48.40

16.72

41.80

29.70

36.96

780 S. Nogales St. City of Industry, CA 91748

DIAMOND

MADE WITH @ STAINLESS STEEL

INNER MASTER
PACK PACK

1 25

1 25

1 25

1 25

1 25

1 25

1 25

1 25

1 15

1 25

1 25

£

CU.FT.

0.23

0.40

0.54

0.61

0.54

0.50

0.40

0.26

0.50

0.84

0.44

0.69

0.68

0.68
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